Determine which choice best show the value written as a number.

1) five hundred eighty-seven and nine hundred forty-three thousandths
A. 587.349 B. 785.349 C. 587.943 D. 587.0943

2) ninety-three and eighty-one thousandths
A. 93.81 B. 39.081 C. 93.081 D. 39.08

3) ninety-eight and seven hundred sixty-four thousandths
A. 98.00764 B. 98.764 C. 89.467 D. 89.764

4) thirteen and forty-four thousandths
A. 31.0 B. 31.044 C. 13.044 D. 31.440

5) sixty-eight and one hundred seventy-nine thousandths
A. 86.971 B. 68.00179 C. 68.179 D. 86.1

6) twenty-two and five thousandths
A. 22.05 B. 22.5 C. 22.0 D. 22.005

7) one hundred fifty-one and seven hundred seventy-three thousandths
A. 151.773 B. 151.00773 C. 151.0773 D. 151.77

8) sixty-two and seven tenths
A. 26.7 B. 62.007 C. 62.07 D. 62.7

9) forty-eight and one hundred forty-seven thousandths
A. 84.147 B. 48.147 C. 84.14 D. 48.00147

10) eight hundred ninety-five and one hundredth
A. 895.01 B. 598.0 C. 895.1 D. 895.10

11) forty-three and one tenth
A. 34.1 B. 43.1 C. 43.001 D. 43.01

12) three hundred fifty-nine and seventy-three hundredths
A. 359.0073 B. 359.37 C. 359.73 D. 359.073

13) eighty-one and three tenths
A. 81.03 B. 81.3 C. 18.3 D.